
 
NOWKOR EM 

Farba podkładowa epoksydowa grubopowłokowa 
 

 
KOLOR 

 

 
OPAKOWANIE 

 
CENA NETTO 

 
 
 
 
 

CZERONY TLENKOWY 

 
1 L 

 
40,00 zł/L 

 
3 L 

 
40,00 zł/L 

 
5 L 

 
40,00 zł/L 

 
10 L 

 
40,00 zł/L 

 
20 L 

 
40,00 zł/L 

 
 
 
 
 

SZARY 

 
1 L 

 
40,00 zł/L 

 
3 L 

 
40,00 zł/L 

 
5 L 

 
40,00 zł/L 

 
10 L 

 
40,00 zł/L 

 
20 L 

 
40,00 zł/L 

 

 


